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Date & Time

Saturday, 8/10/24

Len

Sonrise (CHR) Show #24-32

For week of 8/5/24-8/11/24

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

6:18AM

6:18:30AM

6:19AM

6:36AM

6:37AM

6:37:30AM

6:51AM

6:51:30AM

6:52AM

6:52:30AM

30

30

60

60

30

30

30

30

30

30

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Discover Card, Discover
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples BTS
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Discover Card, Discover
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sleep Number, Sleep Number
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Bank of America, Bank of America
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Bobby Slayton Bad Speller

Discover Spring 24

Nugenix

Slip Ins

Staples BTS

Discover Spring 24

Sleep Number

Bank of America

Progressive

Prima Mist Triggers Every,

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

US BSBSI101-30RRH

US_YDFB-7371000

US_NGNX-643-B123

US_RSINCO01-60RRH

US_QSRA-4052000

US_YDFB-7371000

US_XCCB-4039200

US BAAM-1674100

US_QRPI-0584000

US_PTNE-0003000

7:18AM

7:18:30AM

30

30

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sleep Number, Sleep Number
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Bobby Slayton RYH

Sleep Number

CST

CST

US_BSRYSO01-30RRH

US_XCCB-4039200

Lo4
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7:19AM

7:19:30AM

7:36AM

7:36:30AM

7:37AM

7:37:30AM

7:51AM

7:51:30AM

7:52:30AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

60

30

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Discover Card, Discover
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Discover Card, Discover
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sleep Number, Sleep Number
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Hims, Hims
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Bank of America, BOA Est. 130
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples BTS

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Babbel Radio

Discover Spring 24

Discover Spring 24

Sleep Number

Why Hims

Ring the Bell

Prima Mist Triggers Every,

Slip Ins Hands Free

Staples BTS

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

CST

US_SMBA-GLS30-BAB

US_YDFB-7371000

US_YDFB-7371000

US_XCCB-4039200

US_SMHI-WHAUG30-J

US_BAAM-1675100

US_PTNE-0003000

US_SIIWHF1-60RRH

US_QSRA-4051000
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